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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Greater Toledo * 109.075 26.900 26.825 27.725 27.625
31 2 1

1622 Olivia Erwin 9.150 9.200 9.1759.450
1628 Gabi Morehouse 8.900 9.2259.150
1631 Brenna Payne 8.850
1623 Genna Fradette 9.025 9.225
1629 Reese Morehouse 8.600
1630 Grace Noyes 9.125

2 Greater Cincinnati * 107.975 24.975 28.250 27.025 27.725
26 1 3T

1618 Chris Nowak 8.725 9.625 9.3758.650
1619 Alena geiger 8.250 9.175 9.1259.050
1617 Kaitlyn Jackson 8.000 9.450 9.2259.325

3 Rancho * 107.525 26.275 26.275 27.025 27.950
12 4 3T

1655 Sonia Williams 8.900 8.225 9.275
1656 Angelica Young 8.825 9.2758.725
1654 Natalie Wall 8.550 9.150 9.4009.350
1652 Aadya Nayak 8.900 8.950

4 Willow Grove * 106.850 26.100 26.475 27.150 27.125
64 3 2

1661 Carly Girgenti 9.000 9.175 9.2509.175
1660 Toni Dallas 8.725 9.200 8.8508.925
1659 Keira Bruton 8.375 8.100 9.0259.050

5 Greater Brandywine * 105.900 26.175 25.525 26.600 27.600
43 5 5

1616 Kelly Warner 8.900 8.125 9.000
1613 Lauren Loeper 8.650
1609 Emilee Daniel 8.625 8.750 8.675
1614 Gillian Malany 8.650 9.075
1612 Natalie Kamper 8.925
1615 Marybeth Robb 9.400
1611 Hailey Joya 9.125

6 Napoleon * 104.100 25.850 24.650 26.450 27.150
55 6 6

1646 Calla Oelkrug 9.000 9.300 9.3009.375
1648 Paige Weaver 8.450 7.900 8.900
1647 Jessica Patterson 8.400 7.450 8.9508.625
1645 Aleeah Brown 8.450
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